

Addendum: Proposed changes to the draft BBLB SPD

Underlined text in the change column is proposed to be added to draft SPD.

~~Strikethrough~~-text is proposed to be deleted from the draft SPD

Reference	Respondee	Change	Agreed
Throughout	Officer	Change references of " Bermondsey Village and Leathermarket " to " <u>Bermondsey Village</u> "	
Throughout	Officer	Change references of " Tabard Gardens " to " <u>Tabard Gardens North and Leathermarket</u> "	
Throughout	Officer	Change references of " Borough " to " <u>Borough (West)</u> "	
Section 2.6 p12	Officer	Change 4, 000 to <u>14,000</u>	